TOEFL - Bug #3030

964090 - student is unable to access mock test 4
09/16/2024 01:31 PM - shankari k

Status: Resolved
Priority: High
Assignee: Sindhuja QA
Category:

Target version:

factor: Unclear / Missing / Incorrect product
Requirements

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/16/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Student is unable to access mock test 4. She tried via different browsers and also cleared cookie catche.

History

#1 - 09/17/2024 07:14 AM - Sindhuja QA
- Status changed from New to Resolved

- factor Unclear / Missing / Incorrect product Requirements added
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